02 June 2023 Friday

44th Race Starts At:15:00

Prize 1.)2220%
Silk Result Horse Name Age
4y b
1 DREAM STAR (SAF)(3) m
2 RAGSAA (SAF)(13) :g/ b
4y b
3 AFRODITE (SAF)(6) m
4 PONDEROSA PINE (SAF) 4y b
Q) m
5 RACINANTE (SAF)(5) g b
6 LITTLE MISS KJ (SAF)(10) ;E/ b
4y b
7 GHALAATI (SAF)(9) m
8 JUST FOREVER (SAF)®) fr’lf b
4y b
9 MORE FOR ME (SAF)(2) m
10 CELTIC VIXEN (SAF)(11) rsr}ll b
1 KUNGFOO LIGHTNING 4y b
(SAF)(12) m
DASHING LEGEND (SAF) 4y b
12
(14) m
13 BRAZILIAN STORM S5yb
(SAF)(7) m
14 PRINCESS INN (SAF)(15) ;g/ b
4y ch
RED CENTRE (SAF)(1) m

Race Result

Sire

2)7108$

Maiden

ADMIRAL KITTEN (USA) - WISHING STAR (SAF) BY

NAVARONE (USA)

GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS) - THUNDER DANCE (SAF) BY
JET MASTER (SAF)

QUERARI (GER) - CUPID (SAF) BY JET MASTER (SAF)

SILVANO (GER) - PUMPKIN RIDGE (SAF) BY TIGER RIDGE

(UsA)

WINGS OF DESIRE (GB) - PAXMAK (SAF) BY MAKAAREM (USA)

CRUSADE (USA) - LITTLEBLACKNUMBER (SAF) BY BLACK

MINNALOUSHE (USA)

SILVANO (GER) - GHALIYA (AUS) BY GALILEO (IRE)

GREYSINN (USA) - NEMESIA (SAF) BY TRIPPI (USA)

GLOBAL VIEW (USA) - MOREAMORE (IRE) BY LEMON DROP

KID (USA)

BEZRIN (USA) - CELTIC BUNNY (SAF) BY CENTENARY (USA)

SEVENTH ROCK (AUS) - KUNGFOOFIGHTING (SAF) BY BOLD

SILVANO (SAF)

COUP DE GRACE (USA) - SECRETARIAT'S GIRL (SAF) BY

CAPTAIN AL (SAF)

SUDDEN STORM (SAF) - VILAYET (BRZ) BY LEGAL CASE (IRE)

GREYSINN (USA) - GIBSON GIRL (SAF) BY DOOWALEY (IRE)

JUDPOT (USA) - ALICE SPRINGS (AUS) BY HUSSONET (USA)

Dam

60

60

kg, 1600 Dirt (Polytrack)
3)3558%
Weight Jockey Owner
L SHARON B
MXOTHWA SSGOVENDER KOTZEN
ROBIN
KMINNIE STRYDOM ALAN GREEFF
T GOULD G LBLANK ALAN GREEFF
KELLY
M YENI S VILJOEN MITCHLEY
D ASHBY JPNEL JUAN NEL
HF SHARON B
L NHLAPO SCHWEGMANN KOTZEN
ROBIN
R FOURIE STRYDOM ALAN GREEFF
CMAUJEAN A &LLOTZ LEON LOTZ
KELLY
SKHATHI TP ZACKEY MITCHLEY
MONTANA MONTANA
JGATES TURNER TURNER
F
HERHOLDT SSPOOE LUNGA GILA
M
THACKERAY A&LLOTZ LEON LOTZ
JPVD RAYMOND
MERWE DAVIES GAVIN SMITH
JRSYSTER A &LLOTZ LEON LOTZ
SKHUMALO ;“/FUD ONTEIN GAVIN SMITH

4)1778

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

3,05
6,85
11,45
3,00
6,25
33,75
6,85
9,95
10,05
17,65
35,00
9,95
15,10

9,95

Fairview Guney Afrika Racecourse

PSF St Margin
20.98(1) 5
3453) 10
627 1
15.98(2) 3
11.34) 2
2.710) 7
11.323) 14
5238) 9
7.96(5) 13
791(6) 12
176(11) 15
0.66(8) 11
40809) 6
0298) 8

0.19(12) 4

Late
Start RT

64
59
62
63
63
55
55
52
69
53
45
30
56
30

74

Pick(3) 3,05 *, Quinella(3/13) :19,45 +, Exacta(3/13) 36,55 b, Place(13) 7,20 +, Place(3) :1,95 +, Place Quinella(3/13) 24,10 +, Place Quinella(3/6) 25,60 , Place Quinella(6/13) 61,10 t,
Quintet(3/13/6/4/5) 893,13 +, Superfecta(3/13/6/4) 401,25 b, Quartet(3/13/6/4) 7,70 b, 3rd double(4/3) :5,90 £



